## Application to exhibit at Ketner's Mill Arts and Crafts Fair October 19th – 20th, 2024

Booth Fee \$140

Late charge \$25 after August 1st. check box New Applicant - If accepted, send check upon acceptance. Made out to "Ketner's Mill Foundation" Returning Vendor- send check by Aug 1st Lectricity surcharge - add \$10 to booth fee Any electric usage beyond lights or fans requires permission. No heaters or heavy machinery. A 15 amp service is available at each power post. Name\_\_\_\_\_\_Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Business Name\_\_\_\_\_ Email \_\_\_\_\_ Address \_\_\_\_\_\_ City \_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_ Zip\_\_\_\_ Describe your crafts or products Price range \_\_\_\_\_ Do you demonstrate your craft/product? Send in photo prints, email images, list website or point us to an Instagram, Facebook or other website to show your work. Please sign the following agreement: I hereby acknowledge and agree to abide by all the rules and decisions made by Ketner's Mill Foundation management and to participate in the Fair in a careful, considerate and sober manner. I also agree to indemnify and hold harmless Ketner's Mill Foundation from all loss or damage which I may at any time hereafter incur or cause by reason of injury to any person as a result of negligence or willful acts by myself, my agents or my employees in performance of this contract. Signed \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_ Print name \_\_\_\_\_

Ketner's Mill Contact: Robert Davis / Frank McDonald / Clay McDonald

At: contact@ketnersmill.org and at 423-267-5702

Mail to: Ketner's Mill Foundation, PO Box 4426, Chattanooga, TN 37405